Main Features
FDW18ERC-SS
18” Top Control
Built-in Dishwasher
QUIET
OPERATION
ENERGY
SAVING
24 hours
UP TO
START DELAY UP
TO 24 HOURS
TOUCH
CONTROL
6
6
PROGRAMS
8 PLACE
SETTINGS
REMOVABLE
RACKS
EASY
INSTALLATION
FDW18ERC-SS-V1.6
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2019 Furrion Ltd.
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
Specifications
Voltage / Frequency
Product Material
Washing Consumption
Noise Level
Control
Programs
Tub material
Number Of Racks
FilterType
Delay Start
Capacity (Settings)
Material of Outer Door
Control Location
Handle Type
Energy Star
Heating Dry
Cutlery Basket
Interior Light(s)
120V/60Hz
Stainless Steel
3.1 gal/cycle
49 dB
Touch Control
6
Stainless steel
2
Removable system
1-24 Hours
8 Place Settings
Stainless Steel
Top Panel
Towel Bar Handle
√
√
√
√
Dimensions
Product Size (W x H x D)
The Cabinet Opening Wide
The Cabinet Opening Height
The Cabinet Opening Deep
 Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box (pcs)
Individual Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D)
Individual Packaging Gross Weight (kg/lbs)
Individual Packaging Net Weight (kg/lbs)
Container Load Information
40' HC Container Load (pcs)
17⅝” x 327⁄16” x 24½”
(448 x 825 x 621mm)
Min. 17 ¾” (450mm)
Min. 32 ½”(825mm)
Max. 34 ⅝” (880mm)
23” (584mm)
Outer Brown Box
1
267⁄16” x 34½” x 205⁄16”
(670 x 876 x 515mm)
36.15/79.71
33.3/73.43
225